
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Nr.  

243 

122 

198 

446 

434 

118 

127 

781 

308 

141 

628 

591 

428 

196 

612 

979 

721 

652 

54 

123 

88 

Namn  

Emil Berggren 

Max Erlandsson 

Jesper Hansson 

Alexander Hultebring 

Viktor Hergen Ekengren 

Tim Petersson 

Harald From 

Lucas Jensen 

Eric Englund 

Alexander Larsson 

Pontus Bergqvist 

Herman Niklasson 

Jonas Wikblom 

Robin Johansson 

Linus Roos 

Jakob Ahlgren 

Anton Forsberg 

Fredrik Andersson 

Måns Hagström 

Jonatan Fransson 

David Krantz 

Klubb  

Örebro MK 

Varbergs MK 

Landskrona MK 

Linköpings MS 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Umeå AK 

Rödeby CK 

SMK Tierp 

Hallsbergs MK 

Bollnäs MK 

Kalmar MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

SMK Ronneby 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

MC Alingsås 

Hallsbergs MK 

SMK Kolmården 

Kinds MK 

Degerfors MK 

Total Tid  

31:02.651 

31:05.448 

31:08.193 

31:20.008 

31:34.904 

31:38.328 

31:43.503 

31:52.777 

31:57.245 

31:58.133 

32:18.719 

32:22.362 

32:25.947 

32:27.287 

32:31.438 

32:34.958 

32:48.784 

32:55.368 

33:11.614 

31:12.597 

4:54.643 

diff  

2.797 

5.542 

17.357 

32.253 

35.677 

40.852 

50.126 

54.594 

55.482 

1:16.068 

1:19.711 

1:23.296 

1:24.636 

1:28.787 

1:32.307 

1:46.133 

1:52.717 

2:08.963 

1 Lap 

13 Laps 

Varv  

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

2 

Poäng  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

Bästa Tid  

2:00.978 

2:01.486 

2:02.100 

2:00.853 

2:02.132 

2:02.872 

2:03.342 

2:04.275 

2:04.036 

2:04.754 

2:05.632 

2:05.994 

2:06.160 

2:05.293 

2:06.558 

2:06.839 

2:08.048 

2:07.699 

2:08.252 

2:08.616 

2:16.293 

På Varv  

14 

3 

14 

3 

2 

2 

4 

8 

1 

4 

8 

2 

5 

4 

3 

9 

10 

8 

8 

7 

2 

Klass  

MX1 Elit 

MX1 Elit 

MX1 Elit 

MX1 Elit 

MX1 Elit 

MX1 Elit 

MX1 Junior 

MX1 Elit 

MX1 Elit 

MX1 Elit 

MX1 Elit 

MX1 Elit 

MX1 Elit 

MX1 Junior 

MX1 Junior 

MX1 Junior 

MX1 Elit 

MX1 Junior 

MX1 Junior 

MX1 Junior 

MX1 Junior 

IDSvemoTA  

10912 

11964 

8473 

18088 

12231 

18146 

18149 

12426 

8599 

8179 

10777 

26738 

8855 

35835 

43794 

8582 

18981 

11620 

16225 

87662 

19546 

Make  

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Arctic Cat 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

KTM Scandinavia 

Nilssons Motor Honda MX Team 

JE68 Racing Team 

MMG MC & ATV Yamaha Racing Team 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Sorterad på varv
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Junior SM - Vrigstad MK - Delt.1 
MX1 

MX1 - Heat 2 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:04:09 

Hagabanan 1,695 km 

2019-05-19 15:10 


